
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

DEPARTMENT OF A TO MIC ENERGY 

BHABHA ATOMIC RESEARCH CENTRE 

VISAKHAPA TNAM 

Computational Analysis Division 

1111!1 <mll'!J .>fiJ'IUlil' tr/; 
IHlolH4JW(IMt(M5l:""'MC811JlC 

Ref: CAD/HEDM/WO/IND/22-23/27 Date: 09/02/2023 

Subject: Notice inviting tender for; 

"Fabrication and supply of glass fibre reinforced Solenoid coils and Spiral plate 

electromagnetic coils." 
(See Annexure-1) 

I. Quotations are invited for minor fabrication job as per details described below.
2. Scope of work: See details in Annexure-1.
3. General guidelines for submitting tender

• You shall send your offer in a sealed envelope indicating delivery period, price inclusive of taxes
and other relevant information by speed post to:

Head, 
CAD, Computational Analysis Division 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 
Village: Maduturu (Sub: P.O.) 
Near Nagavaram Junction; 
Gajuwaka-Yellamanchilli Highway 
Atchutapuram, Visakhapatnam 
Andhra Pradesh- 531011 

(Kind Attention: Rahulnath P.P., SO/D, CAD, 0891-283-2149/ 8985875318) 

• Quotation shall reach us on/or before 01/03/2023 by Speed Post/Courier/ Only.
• On top left corner of the envelope please indicate

Quotation for- "Fabrication and supply of glass fibre reinforced Solenoid coils and Spiral
plate electromagnetic coils" And due date 01/03/2023

• Overwriting, scratching etc. must be avoided in the quotation. Rewriting the whole figure shall
carry out any alteration in the figure. The authorized person from the firm shall countersign such
figure.

• The delivery period mentioned in the quotation shall be strictly adhered to. If the contractor fails to
supply and secure extension of delivery date before effecting delivery of the supply against the
contract, acceptance of such item by the purchaser will in no way prejudice the right of the
purchaser to levy liquidated damage nor will it be entitled to the contractor for payment of
statutory levies that comes into force after the expiry of the delivery date.

• Minimum Guarantee/Warranty period of the material and workmanship shall be One Year.
• Supplier shall mention clearly the PAN !TAN no. on quotation.
• GST number shall be clearly mentioned on Quotation.

• All the charges and taxes shall be mentioned clearly.
• You may contact us for any clarification before 01/03/2023 (Shri. Rahulnath P.P., 0891-

2832149,8985875318, rahulnath@barc.gov.in

1/5 














